A317 Auckland Orphanages

A317/1 St Mary’s Industrial School/Orphanage, Auckland
Blue cards — Admissions 1908 to 1932
Indexed Alphabetical A - Z
Indexed Boys only 1908-1932

A317/2 St Joseph’s Boys School Takapuna-
(St Mary’s) Orphanage, Auckland
Star of the Sea Girls Convent, Howick

Orphanage Admissions
Boys & Girls A - Z 1930’s

A317/3 Orphanage Admissions 1940-1949
Boys & Girls A - K

A317/4 Orphanage Admissions 1940-1949
Boys & Girls L - Z

A317/5 Orphanage Admissions 1950-1959
Boys & Girls A — K

A317/6 Orphanage Admissions 1950-1959
Boys & Girls L — Z

A317/7 Orphanage Admissions 1960-1969
Boys & Girls A - K

A317/8 Orphanage Admissions 1960-1969
Boys & Girls L - Z

A317/9 Orphanage Admissions 1970-1981
Boys & Girls A-K

A317/10 Orphanage Admissions 1970-1981
Boys & Girls L - K



A317

A317/11

A317/12

A317/13

A317/14

A317/15

A317/16

A317/17

A317/18

A317/19

A317/20

A317/21

A317/22

A317/23

Auckland Orphanages

St Joseph’s Boys Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary
(Name Index)

St Joseph’s Boys Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary
(Name index)

St Joseph’s Boys Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary
(Name Index)

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Dairy

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary
(Name Index)

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary
(Name Index)

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary
(Name Index)

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

1923-1923

1924-1924

1925-1925

1926-1926

1927-1927

1928-1928

1929-1929

1930-1930

1931-1931

1932-1932

1933-1933

1934-1934

1935-1935



A317/24

A317/25

A317/26

A317/27

A317/28

A317/29

A317/30

A317/31

A317/32

A317/33

A317/34

A317/35

A317/36

A317/37

A317/38

A317/39

A317/40

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

1936-1936
1937-1937
1938-1938
1939-1939
1942-1942
1943-1943
1944-1944
1945-1945
1946-1946
1965-1965
1966-1966
1967-1967
1968-1968
1969-1969
1970-1970
1971-1971

1972-1972



A317/40

A317/41

A317/42

A317/43

A317/44

A317/45

A317/46

A317/47

A317/48

A317/49

A317/50

A317/51

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Dairy

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary — Boys & Girls combined

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary -

Labelled Howick but St Joseph’s,
Boys & Girls combined

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary — Boys & Girls combined

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary — Boys & Girls combined
Entries start in January and go to May

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary — Boys & Girls combined
Entries start July

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary — Boys & Girls combined

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Diary — Boys & Girls combined

1972-1972

1973-1973

1974-1974

1975-1975

1976-1976

1977-1977

1978-1978

1979-1979

1980-1980

1980-1980

1981-1981

1982-1982



A317

A317/52

A317/53

Auckland Orphanages

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Daily Incident Book

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna

Daily Incident Book

Pages 170 to 182 record Baptisms of Boys

give date of birth, place of Baptism & date of Baptism

1923-1928

1947-1954



A317

A317/54

A317/55

Auckland Orphanages

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna

Record of Money paid “in” for maintenance of the boys.
Money comes either from the Family, Family Benefit or
Orphan’s Benefit, Child Welfare Department.

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna

Record of Money paid “in” for maintenance of the boys.
Money come either from the family, Family Benefit or
Orphan’s Benefit, Child Welfare Department.

1967-1972

1971-1976



A317

A317/56

A317/57

Auckland Orphanages

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Admission and Withdrawal Register of Boys

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Admission and Withdrawal Register of Boys

1947-1959

1960-1968



A317

A317/58

A317/59

A317/60

Auckland Orphanages

Star of the Sea Orphanage, Howick

Admission and Withdrawal Register of Girls

Includes a record of money paid “in” by the girls’ families,

Family Benefit, Orphan Benefit, Child Welfare or

Capitation Subsidy 1956-1966

Star of the Sea Orphanage, Howick
Admission and Withdrawal Register of Girls 1965-1969

Star of the Sea Orphanage, Howick

Admission and Withdrawal Register of Girls.

Includes a record of money paid “in” by the girls’ families or

from Family Benefit, Orphan Benefit, Child Welfare or

Capitation Subsidy

Back of book lists four (4) girls and the year they made their

First Holy Communion. 1967-1976



A317

A317/61

A317/62

Auckland Orphanages

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Contact Addresses of parent/s or relatives of Boys

Star of the Sear Orphanage, Howick
Contact Addresses of parent/s or relatives of Girls

no date

no date



A317

A317/63

A317/64

A317/66

Auckland Orphanages

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
List of Benefactors of the Orphanage

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
Medical Record - Small portion at front of book only.
Boys’ names and weights given — near back of book

St Joseph’s Orphanage, Takapuna
First Holy Communion Certificates for —
Christophe Kane & Philip Thom dated 27 March 1965

no date

1957-1959

1965-1965



A317 Auckland Orphanages

A317/65 Star of the Sea Orphanage, Howick
Diary (sticky plastic cover removed to preserve book) 1976-1976



A613

A613/1

A613/2
A613/3

A613/4

A613/5

Auckland Orphanages

Spiral bound exercise book with Admission and Withdrawal
information for -
1. St Joseph’s and Star of the Sea Orphanages

Boys & Girls 1975-1985

(Children based at St Josephs, Takapuna)
2. St Vincent’s Family Centre/Home
Admission and Withdrawal Register — Boys & Girls 1986-1987
Information gives child’s date of birth, first and surname, date of
admission and date of withdrawal (Ceased Enrolment)

Catholic Social Services — Foster placements (5 pages)
Foster Placements (4 pages)

St Vincent’s Family Home
Expenditure Book — December 1986 to April 1988

St Vincent’s Family Home
Accounts Paid 1989

1975-1987

1985-1986

no date

1986-1988

1989-1989



A613

A613/6

A613/7

A613/8

A613/9

Liston Village Children’s Homes

Proposed establishment of residential family type homes to be
called the Liston Village Children’s Homes 1977-1980

The Liston Village Management Policy and Instructions
Including the children’s home no date

Liston Village Management Committee Minutes
Includes Liston Village Children’s Homes 1981-1985

Liston village Children’s Home — Placements Record

Information includes date of birth, child’s name, date of admission,

date of withdrawal (Enrolment Ceased)

In withdrawal column is a note as to child’s destination 1981-1986



A619 Catholic Social Services

This List is Restricted for Privacy Reasons



A620 Catholic Social Services

This List is Restricted for Privacy Reasons



