A317 Auckland Orphanages

A317/1	St Mary's Industrial School/Orphanage, Auckland Blue cards – Admissions 1908 to 1932 Indexed Alphabetical A – Z Indexed Boys only	1908-1932
A317/2	St Joseph's Boys School Takapuna- (St Mary's) Orphanage, Auckland Star of the Sea Girls Convent, Howick Orphanage Admissions Boys & Girls A – Z	1930's
A317/3	Orphanage Admissions Boys & Girls A – K	1940-1949
A317/4	Orphanage Admissions Boys & Girls $L - Z$	1940–1949
A317/5	Orphanage Admissions Boys & Girls A – K	1950-1959
A317/6	Orphanage Admissions Boys & Girls $L-Z$	1950-1959
A317/7	Orphanage Admissions Boys & Girls A - K	1960-1969
A317/8	Orphanage Admissions Boys & Girls L – Z	1960-1969
A317/9	Orphanage Admissions Boys & Girls A – K	1970-1981
A317/10	Orphanage Admissions Boys & Girls L - K	1970-1981

A317 Auckland Orphanages

A317/11	St Joseph's Boys Orphanage, Takapuna Diary (Name Index)	1923-1923
A317/12	St Joseph's Boys Orphanage, Takapuna Diary (Name index)	1924-1924
A317/13	St Joseph's Boys Orphanage, Takapuna Diary (Name Index)	1925-1925
A317/14	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1926-1926
A317/15	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Dairy	1927-1927
A317/16	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1928-1928
A317/17	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1929-1929
A317/18	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary (Name Index)	1930-1930
A317/19	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary (Name Index)	1931-1931
A317/20	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary (Name Index)	1932-1932
A317/21	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1933-1933
A317/22	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1934-1934
A317/23	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1935-1935

A317/24	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1936-1936
A317/25	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1937-1937
A317/26	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1938-1938
A317/27	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1939-1939
A317/28	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1942-1942
A317/29	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1943-1943
A317/30	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1944-1944
A317/31	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1945-1945
A317/32	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1946-1946
A317/33	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1965-1965
A317/34	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1966-1966
A317/35	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1967-1967
A317/36	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1968-1968
A317/37	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1969-1969
A317/38	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1970-1970
A317/39	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1971-1971
A317/40	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1972-1972

A317/40	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1972-1972
A317/41	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1973-1973
A317/42	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Dairy	1974-1974
A317/43	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1975-1975
A317/44	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary	1976-1976
A317/45	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary – Boys & Girls combined	1977-1977
A317/46	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary - Labelled Howick but St Joseph's, Boys & Girls combined	1978-1978
A317/47	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary – Boys & Girls combined	1979-1979
A317/48	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary – Boys & Girls combined Entries start in January and go to May	1980-1980
A317/49	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary – Boys & Girls combined Entries start July	1980-1980
A317/50	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary – Boys & Girls combined	1981-1981
A317/51	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Diary – Boys & Girls combined	1982-1982

A317	Auckland Orphanages	
A317/52	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Daily Incident Book	1923-1928
A317/53	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Daily Incident Book Pages 170 to 182 record Baptisms of Boys give date of birth, place of Baptism & date of Baptism	1947-1954

A317 Auckland Orphanages A317/54 St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Record of Money paid "in" for maintenance of the boys.

Money comes either from the Family, Family Benefit or
Orphan's Benefit, Child Welfare Department.

1967-1972

A317/55

St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna
Record of Money paid "in" for maintenance of the boys.
Money come either from the family, Family Benefit or
Orphan's Benefit, Child Welfare Department.

1971-1976

A317/56 St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Admission and Withdrawal Register of Boys A317/57 St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna Admission and Withdrawal Register of Boys 1947-1959 1960-1968

A317	Auckland Orphanages	
A317/58	Star of the Sea Orphanage, Howick Admission and Withdrawal Register of Girls Includes a record of money paid "in" by the girls' families, Family Benefit, Orphan Benefit, Child Welfare or	
	Capitation Subsidy	1956-1966
A317/59	Star of the Sea Orphanage, Howick Admission and Withdrawal Register of Girls	1965-1969
A317/60	Star of the Sea Orphanage, Howick Admission and Withdrawal Register of Girls. Includes a record of money paid "in" by the girls' families or from Family Benefit, Orphan Benefit, Child Welfare or Capitation Subsidy Back of book lists four (4) girls and the year they made their	
	First Holy Communion.	1967-1976

A317 Auckland Orphanages St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna A317/61 Contact Addresses of parent/s or relatives of Boys no date Star of the Sear Orphanage, Howick A317/62 Contact Addresses of parent/s or relatives of Girls

no date

A317	Auckland Orphanages	
A317/63	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna	1.4
	List of Benefactors of the Orphanage	no date
A317/64	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna	
	Medical Record - Small portion at front of book only.	
	Boys' names and weights given – near back of book	1957-1959
A317/66	St Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna	
	First Holy Communion Certificates for –	
	Christophe Kane & Philip Thom dated 27 March 1965	1965-1965

A317 Auckland Orphanages

A317/65 Star of the Sea Orphanage, Howick
Diary (sticky plastic cover removed to preserve book) 1976-1976

A613 Auckland Orphanages

A613/1	Spiral bound exercise book with Admission and Withdrawal information for - 1. St Joseph's and Star of the Sea Orphanages Boys & Girls 1975-1985 (Children based at St Josephs, Takapuna) 2. St Vincent's Family Centre/Home Admission and Withdrawal Register – Boys & Girls 1986-1987 Information gives child's date of birth, first and surname, date of admission and date of withdrawal (Ceased Enrolment)	1975-1987
A613/2	Catholic Social Services – Foster placements (5 pages)	1985-1986
A613/3	Foster Placements (4 pages)	no date
A613/4	St Vincent's Family Home Expenditure Book – December 1986 to April 1988	1986-1988
A613/5	St Vincent's Family Home Accounts Paid 1989	1989-1989

A613 Liston Village Children's Homes

A613/6	Proposed establishment of residential family type homes to be called the Liston Village Children's Homes	1977-1980
A613/7	The Liston Village Management Policy and Instructions Including the children's home	no date
A613/8	Liston Village Management Committee Minutes Includes Liston Village Children's Homes	1981-1985
A613/9	Liston village Children's Home – Placements Record Information includes date of birth, child's name, date of admission, date of withdrawal (Enrolment Ceased)	
	In withdrawal column is a note as to child's destination	1981-1986

A619 <u>Catholic Social Services</u>

This List is Restricted for Privacy Reasons

A620 Catholic Social Services

This List is Restricted for Privacy Reasons